
MAISON FOUCHER LEBRUN SAUVIGNON PETIT LE MONT 2023

DOMAINE CHARPENTIER REUILLY SAINT VINCENT 2022

OLIVIER FOUCHER SANCERRE LE CHANT DU SILEX 2023

DAMIEN LAUREAU SAVENNIÈRES LES GENETS 2018

MAUBET COTES DE GASCOGNE BLANC 2022

DOMAINE DEMEURE-PINET VIN DES ALLOBROGES 2023 

GILBERT PICQ & SES FILS CHABLIS EN VAUDECORSE 2023

GENOT-BOULANGER PULIGNY-MONTRACHET ‘LN’ 2022 *2OZ - $25*
HENRI BUISSON SAINT-ROMAIN LA PERRIÈRE BLANC 2021

BOURCIER-MARTINOT MACON 2022

3oz   6oz   Retail*     F R E N C H  W H I T E S  
SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOIRE VALLEY

SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOIRE VALLEY

SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOIRE VALLEY

CHENIN BLANC, LOIRE VALLEY

COLOMBARD BLEND, GASCONY

JACQUERE, SAVOIE

CHARDONNAY, BURGUNDY

CHARDONNAY, BURGUNDY

CHARDONNAY, BURGUNDY

CHARDONNAY, BURGUNDY

6

7

12

18

6

6

12

35

25

7

10

13

23

34

10

11

23

69

49

13

13

23

40

55

13

18

40

150

90

22

W H I T E  W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

I T A L I A N  W H I T E S  
VIGNAIOLI CONTRA SOARDA VESPAIOLO 2023

ANGELO NEGRO E FIGLI ROERO ARNEIS RISERVA PERDAUDIN 2021

MANINCOR PINOT BIANCO EICHORN 2022

MANNI NOSSING KERNER 2022

MAUGERI ETNA BIANCO CATARRATTO 2023

VESPAIOLO, VENETO

ARNEIS, PIEDMONT

PINOT BIANCO, ALTO-ADIGE

KERNER, ALTO-ADIGE

CATARRATTO, ETNA, SICILY

7

9

13

10

12

13

17

24

19

23

23

33

47

28

40

O L D  W O R L D  W H I T E S
LETH GRUNER VELTLINER STEINAGRUND 2022

RAFAEL PALACIOS GODELLO LOURO DO BOLO 2023

PAZO DE SEÑORANS ALBARIÑO SELECCIÓN DE AÑADA 2013

DONNHOFF NIEDERHAUSER KLAMM RIESLING KABINETT 2023

KARTHAUSERHOF RIESLING SCHIEFERKRISTALL TROCKEN 2013

ARTEMIS KARAMOLEGOS ASSYRTIKO FEREDINI 2022

GRUNER VELTLINER, AUSTRIA

GODELLO, VALDEORRAS, SPAIN

ALBARIÑO, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

RIESLING, NAHE, GERMANY

RIESLING, MOSEL, GERMANY

ASSYRTIKO, AEGEAN ISLANDS, GREECE

7

10

25

11

17

10

13

19

49

21

33

18

20

30

100

32

55

28

N E W  W O R L D  W H I T E S
TE HENGA SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023

RAILSBACK FRERES CLAIRETTE BLANCHE 2021

JEANNE MARIE CHARDONNAY 2023

ENFIELD WINE CO. CHARDONNAY CITRINE 2022

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

CLAIRETTE, SANTA MARIA, CALIFORNIA

CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA

CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA

5

12

6

11

9

23

10

20

15

37

12

30

S P A R K L I N G  &  S W E E T  
BERTHA CAVA BRUT NATURE 2022

CAVE DE BISSEY BRUT NV

CAVE DE BISSEY BRUT ROSÉ NV

MICHEL GONET LES 3 TERROIRS BLANC DE BLANCS 2019

SOURDET-DIOT BRUT TRADITION CHAMPAGNE

EGLY-OURIET PREMIER CRU LES VIGNES DE BISSEUIL

RENARDAT-FÂCHE CERDON DU BUGEY ROSE 2023

MARENCO BRACHETTO D’ACQUI PINETO 2023

FRITZ FISK RHEINHESSEN DORNFELDER 2022

DOMAINE YVES CUILLERON ROUSSILLIERE DOUX 2022

CHATEAU D'YQUEM 2021 (375ML) *1OZ - $24*

CAVA BLEND, PENEDÈS, SPAIN

ALIGOTÉ BLEND, CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE, FRANCE

ALIGOTÉ BLEND, CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE, FRANCE

CHARDONNAY, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE BLEND, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE BLEND, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

GAMAY & POULSARD, SAVOIE, FRANCE

BRACHETTO, PIEDMONT, ITALY

DORNFELDER, RHEINHESSEN, GERMANY

VIOGNIER BLEND, RHONE, FRANCE

SEMILLON, SAUTERNES, FRANCE

6

8

8

18

13

35

10

6

5

12

72

11

15

15

35

25

69

19

11

9

23

139

15

27

27

60

40

120

27

18

14

37

180

All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar
**corkage fee**
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3oz   6oz   Retail*     F R E N C H  R E D S
COUDERT CLOS DE LA ROILETTE CUVÉE CHRISTIE 2023

LE PETIT SAINT VINCENT SAUMUR-CHAMPIGNY LES POYEUX 2021

DOMAINE DE MONTILLE BOURGOGNE ROUGE 2022

DOMAINE ARLAUD BOURGOGNE RONCEVIE 2022

DOMAINE DENIS MORTET MARSANNAY LES LONGEROIES 2021

CHATEAU DU CÈDRE HÉRITAGE CAHORS MALBEC 2020

DOMAINE DU CROS MARCILLAC LO SANG DEL PAIS 2022

GONET-MEDEVILLE CRU MONPLAISIR BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR 2021

CHATEAU CARTEAU SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU 2019

CHATEAU LAFON-ROCHET SAINT ESTEPHE 2016

CHATEAU LANGOA BARTON SAINT-JULIEN 2015

SYLVAIN MOREY BASTIDE DU CLAUX LUBERON ROUGE 2021

CLUSEL-ROCH COTES DU RHONE LES VERGERS 2020

DOMAINE DU COULET CORNAS BRISE CAILLOUX 2020

GAMAY, BEAUJOLAIS

CABERNET FRANC, LOIRE VALLEY

PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY

PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY

PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY

MALBEC, CAHORS

FER SERVADOU, MARCILLAC

CAB SAUV BLEND, BORDEAUX

MERLOT BLEND, BORDEAUX

CAB SAUV BLEND, BORDEAUX

CAB SAUV BLEND, BORDEAUX

GRENACHE BLEND, RHONE VALLEY

SYRAH, RHONE VALLEY

SYRAH, RHONE VALLEY

8

16

16

15

30

8

7

8

15

20

23

7

15

22

15

31

31

29

59

15

13

15

29

39

45

13

29

43

24

50

50

46

100

25

20

23

50

65

90

20

50

80

R E D  W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

I T A L I A N  R E D S
IL MARRONETO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2019 *2OZ - $25*
ANTINORI VILLA ANTINORI TOSCANA IGT 2021

CANTINE POLVANERA PRIMITIVO LA MARCHESANA 2023

DIEGO CONTERNO DOLCETTO D'ALBA 2023

MARCHESI DI BAROLO BAROLO 2016

LA VISCIOLA CESANESE DEL PIGLIO PRIORE MOZZATTA 2020

JOAQUIN I VIAGGIATORI AGLIANICO 2020

MANINCOR PINOT NERO MASON 2021

SANGIOVESE, TUSCANY

SANGIOVESE, TUSCANY

PRIMITIVO, PUGLIA

DOLCETTO, PIEDMONT

NEBBIOLO, PIEDMONT

CESANESE, LAZIO

AGLIANICO, CAMPANIA

PINOT NOIR, ALTO-ADIGE

35

6

6

7

21

19

20

20

69

11

11

13

41

37

39

39

130

18

17

23

70

60

65

65

HERDADE DO MOUCHAO DOM RAFAEL 2020

CONDE VIMIOSO RESERVA 2022

JOAO TAVARES DE PINA DAO TERRAS DE TAVARES 2002

JOSE GIL RIOJA CAMINO DE RIBAS 2021

DOMINIO DEL AGUILA RIBERA DEL DUERO RESERVA 2019

ARAGONÊZ BLEND, ALENTEJO

RED PORTUGUESE BLEND, TEJO

JAEN & TOURIGA NACIONAL, DAO

TEMPRANILLO BLEND, RIOJA

TEMPRANILLO, RIBERA DEL DUERO

6

10

14

25

25

11

19

27

49

49

18

30

46

90

90

S P A N I S H  &  P O R T U G U E S E  R E D S

A M E R I C A N  &  N E W  W O R L D  R E D S
CLOS APALTA LE PETIT CLOS 2017

HOLLORAN PINOT NOIR WILLAMETTE VALLEY 2022

RHYS ANDERSON VALLEY PINOT NOIR 2017

ANGELINE CALIFORNIA PINOT NOIR 2023

SUBSOIL CAB SAUV HORSE HEAVEN HILLS 2022

SILVER GHOST NAPA VALLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2022

NICHOLS DIAMOND MOUNTAIN NAPA CAB SAUV 2021 

NEAL FAMILY VINEYARDS NAPA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2021

DALLA VALLE NAPA VALLEY COLLINA 2021 *2OZ - $25*

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND, CHILE

PINOT NOIR, OREGON

PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA

PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WASHINGTON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND, CALIFORNIA

20

9

12

5

6

11

17

28

35

39

17

23

8

11

21

32

54

69

60

30

40

13

17

30

50

80

165

All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar
**corkage fee**
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